PNGBet

NRL Tipping Competition Prizes
FREE Competition
Weekly Prize Breakdown

There's K1,000 for each NRL round of the season.
Bonus credits will be deposited into the top 10 tipsters
PNGBet.com sports wallets at the conclusion of each round.

End of Season Prizes

A K2,000 bonus deposit is awarded to the best NRL tipper of
the year. Finish in the top 300 at the end of the season to win a
prize!

Position Prize
1 K2,000.00
K1,500.00
K1,000.00
K750.00
K500.00
K300.00
K200.00
K150.00
K100.00
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10
11-50
51-100
101-150
151-200
201-250
251-300

K75.00
K30.00
K20.00
K10.00
K7.50
K5.00
K2.00




